Multi-Sampling 5 x 60 mL Bottle Application
with Millex® Air Vent (shown)
Washer
Cable Tie
Septum Unit
Male Luer Fitting
Male Luer Fitting
Female to Female

Drainage Bag* Polyethylene film/
PureFlex™ film
Drainage Bag Tubing Medical grade
Thermoplastic Elastomer
Ordering Information
NovaSeptum® GO Bottle Sampling Unit
Sample
Volume (mL)
Sampling
Unit
Needle Size
(mm)
Qty/pk Cat. No.
60 Single 2 40 E871-80060
5 x 60 Multi 2 5 E874-80060
125 Single 2 25 E871-80125
5 x 125 Multi 2 4 E874-80125
250 Single 2 20 E871-80250
5 x 250 Multi 2 3 E874-80250
500 Single 2 12 E871-80500
Environmental
Maximum Pressure Conditions† 0.50 bar for the single unit
0.30 bar for the multi-sampling
unit with drainage bag